
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
1

09
07
78
98
88
03
57
2

99
18

Class
FE
FM
FB
F500
SRF
SRF
SRF
FST
SRF
F500
F500

Name
Jason Mabee
Charles Dillion
John Stecher
Timothy Friest
Pat Goolsbey
Michael Kinney
Glen Tomlinson
Jared Timmerman
Kevin Kopecky
Teresa Pistora
Kenneth Kirkland

Memb #
336724
338859
376655
391518
230948
398454
334044
403657
401670
289086-02
362877

Hometown, ST
Clinton MO
DeSoto KS
Rochester MN
Leavenworth KS
Prior Lake MN
Olympia WA
Marlow OK
Norwalk IA
Desoto KS
Lindsborg KS
Little Rock AR

Reg
KC
KC
LOL
KC
LOL
NWS
OKL
DMV
KC
SAL
ARK

Make/Model
Van Diemen
Mazda
Stohr
KBS MK7-19
SRF
SRF
SRF
Evolution
SRF
Novakar J10
Kbs Mk. V

Overall BestTm
1:36.351
1:39.344
1:45.134
1:47.735
1:48.125
1:48.459
1:50.312
1:51.072

In Session
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
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Chiefs of T&S: Gini Ragan & Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #09-R-485-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Double Up Double Regional

2 FA,B,C,E,F,M,S,V,500 ASR CSR DSR S2CC

Group 2 Qualifying Merge

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

Missouri Valley Race Group, KAW Valley Race Group and Ark Valley Race Group
Welcome you to the Double Up Regional!


