## Missouri Valley Race Group, KAW Valley Race Group and Ark Valley Race Group Welcome you to the Double Up Regional!

## **Double Up Double Regional**

## 2 FA,B,C,E,F,M,S,V,500 ASR CSR DSR S2CC

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

## Group 2 Qualifying Merge

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Memb #	Hometown, ST	Reg	Make/Model	Overall BestTm In Session	
1	1	FE	Jason Mabee	336724	Clinton MO	KC	Van Diemen	1:36.351	Qualifying 2
2	09	FM	Charles Dillion	338859	DeSoto KS	KC	Mazda	1:39.344	Qualifying 1
3	07	FB	John Stecher	376655	Rochester MN	LOL	Stohr	1:45.134	Qualifying 1
4	78	F500	Timothy Friest	391518	Leavenworth KS	KC	KBS MK7-19	1:47.735	Qualifying 2
5	98	SRF	Pat Goolsbey	230948	Prior Lake MN	LOL	SRF	1:48.125	Qualifying 2
6	88	SRF	Michael Kinney	398454	Olympia WA	NWS	SRF	1:48.459	Qualifying 2
7	03	SRF	Glen Tomlinson	334044	Marlow OK	OKL	SRF	1:50.312	Qualifying 2
8	57	FST	Jared Timmerman	403657	Norwalk IA	DMV	Evolution	1:51.072	Qualifying 2
9	2	SRF	Kevin Kopecky	401670	Desoto KS	KC	SRF		Qualifying 1
10	99	F500	Teresa Pistora	289086-02	Lindsborg KS	SAL	Novakar J10		Qualifying 1
11	18	F500	Kenneth Kirkland	362877	Little Rock AR	ARK	Kbs Mk. V		Qualifying 1